

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work---

1

Situation of work---

Agency by which work is executed---

Date of measurement---

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const ⁿ of road from					
Bhatwariya to Laurariya					
under MMSY					
Agency - Shri Ratan Yadav					
Plot No - 12 Bagahi					
Ahironi Tola, Manipur					
Dubaulia, W. Champaran.					
Agreement No. - 225 SBD/21-22					
Dt. of Work order - 25/03/22					
Dt. of Completion as per					

Agd. - 24/03/23

Work done

①	clearing & grubbing				
	road land including				
	$2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times 1.00$				$= 1080.00 \text{ m}^2$
	$2 \times 11 \times 30.00 \times 0.95$				$= 627.00$
	$2 \times 16 \times 30.00 \times 0.98$				$= 940.80$
	$2 \times 13 \times 30.00 \times 0.95$				$= 741.00$
	$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 1.00$				$= 360.00$
	$2 \times 1 \times 25.00 \times 1.00$				$= 50.00$
					$= 3798.80 \text{ m}^2$
					$= 0.38 \text{ Hec.}$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.38 Hec. vide P (1)					
@ Rs. 53879.82/Hec. — Rs. 20474.00					
(2/4) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m					
657.14 m ³ vide P (4)					
@ Rs. 190.14/m ³ — Rs. 124949.00					
(3/5) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
4041.87 m ³ vide P (4)					
@ Rs. 191.82/m ³ — Rs. 775315.00					
(4/6) Const ⁿ of embankment lead up to 100m					
1533.34 m ³ vide P (4)					
@ Rs. 153.90/m ³ — Rs. 235981.00					
(5/7) Excavation for roadway in soil					
10.88 m ³ vide P (9)					
@ Rs. 75.61/m ³ — Rs. 823.80					
(6/9) Const ⁿ of G.S.B by well graded material					
1518.44 m ³ vide P (10)					
Limit 1518.13 m ³					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF.RS.	7970	476.00
(12/34) P/v PCC m/s grade in open					
17.22 m ³ vide P(6)					
10.81 " " P(8)					
28.03 m ³					
@ Rs. 5876.39/m ³					Rs. 165276.00
(13/35) B/m/W in C (1:4) in Head wall					
52.29 m ³ vide P(6)					
21.35 " " P(6)					
8.86 " " P(6)					
21.81 " " P(8)					
11.42 " " P(8)					
115.73 m ³					
Unit 112.45 m ³					
@ Rs. 5704.36/m ³					Rs. 641455.00
(14/36) P/v & laying 1000mm ϕ RCC pipe					
22.50 m vide P(6)					
15.00 " " P(8)					
37.50 m					
@ Rs. 3638.77/m					Rs. 136454.00
(15/37) Plastering with C (1:4) on B/W					

Materials Statement

(i) E/W - 6232.37 m^3
(ii) Mortar & Aggr. - 1956.90 m^3
(iii) C. Sand - 572.42 m^3
(iv) S. Sand - 135.15 m^3
(v) S. Chunks - 25.23 m^3
(vi) Bricks - 63027 Nos.

Prisha
05/09/23
J.E

an
05/09/23
P.E

Scanned with CamScanner